SLK 7
Miniaturisierte schraublose Leuchtenklemme. Unsere „Super-Flache“.
Miniaturised screwless luminaire connector. Our “super-flat one”.
SLK 7:
All advantages at a glance
■ Super-flat – only 11 mm high and 27 mm width
■ 5 poles for power supply and DALI
■ Different fixing and earthing variants

SLK 7 5 3-N-E-1-2 88168695 500 12 275 × 200 × 180
SLK 7 5 L N E DA+ DA- 88168696 500 13 275 × 200 × 180
Typenschlüssel
SLK 7 Miniaturisierte schraublose Klemmleiste
E .. Zusatzbezeichnung für Erdvariante
OF TAPE Ausführung ohne Befestigungsfuß aber mit doppelseitigem Klebeband
ALP Ausführung mit Befestigungsfuß für Aluminiumprofile
leer Ausführung mit Befestigungsfuß
PA Polyamid
PC Polycarbonat
Code index
SLK 7 Miniaturised screwless connector
E .. Additional code for earth-tag
OF TAPE Version without fixing pin but with double-sided adhesive tape
ALP Version with fixing pin for aluminium profiles
empty Version with fixing pin
PA Polyamide
PC Poycarbonate
OVE Reg. Nr. 163-002
Zubehör: Seite 56 - 59
Accessories: Page 56 - 59